Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report January 31, 2012

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg 1 5 155.25 § 11,400.00
City Fire Code Review 2 $ 1,120.82
Commercial Coach Office 1 $ 140.00
Electric - Commercial 1 $ 41.45
Electric - Residential 4 $ 147.45
Electrical-Agriculture 1 $ 46.00
Fire Alarm System 9 $ 249407 $ 192,670.62
Fire Code Review 8 $ 2,686.86
Garages, Carport/Private Use 2 $ 55228 % 47,520.00
Manufactured House Foundation 1 3 128.15 % 5,320.00
Mechanical - Commercial 2 3 19.50
Mechanical - Residential 2 3 64.00
Nonresident Bldg./Ag 1 $ 77165 % 108,576.00
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial 1 3 89752 % 62,800.00
Plumbing - Residential 3 $ 603.00
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land) 2 $ 140.50
Roofing/Commercial 1 $ 50.00
Roofing/Residential 5 3 210.00
Struct. Other Than Bldgs. 1 $ 34155 % 17,000.00
Tank Foundations 1 3 73719 % 46,000.00

49 $ 11,347.24%  491,286.62



Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination
City Fire Code Review
County Fire Code Review
Electrical

Mechanical

Office Trailer

Plumbing

Recreational Vehicle

No. of Permits

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

Fees

5,782.22
210.15
1,120.82
3,032.15
234.90
83.50
140.00
603.00
140.50

Blvwaprooma®

A A QO P LU D

11,347.24

January 31, 2012



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees
Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH

Total Value of Permits This Month

Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits

Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

R A R AR o B T R e R o B A C R s R s R e <]

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date

© 2001 - 2004 Geographica

Fees

295.00
90.00
158.40
4,152.97
140.00
45.00
38.50
60.00
778.53
543.00
140.50
4,906.34

11,347.24
CURRENT

11,347.24
491,286.62

CURRENT
49
11,347.24
491,286.62

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
$ 4,122.73

$ 216,184.60

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
30

$ 4,122.73

$ 216,184.60

1
116,764.00

January 31, 2012



