## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

January 31, 2012

<b>Building Use Description</b>	No. of Permits	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg	1	\$ 155.25 \$	11,400.00
City Fire Code Review	2	\$ 1,120.82	
Commercial Coach Office	1	\$ 140.00	
Electric - Commercial	1	\$ 41.45	
Electric - Residential	4	\$ 147.45	
Electrical-Agriculture	1	\$ 46.00	
Fire Alarm System	9	\$ 2,494.07 \$	192,670.62
Fire Code Review	8	\$ 2,686.86	
Garages, Carport/Private Use	2	\$ 552.28 \$	47,520.00
Manufactured House Foundation	1	\$ 128.15 \$	5,320.00
Mechanical - Commercial	2	\$ 19.50	
Mechanical - Residential	2	\$ 64.00	
Nonresident Bldg./Ag	1	\$ 771.65 \$	108,576.00
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	1	\$ 897.52 \$	62,800.00
Plumbing - Residential	3	\$ 603.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	2	\$ 140.50	
Roofing/Commercial	1	\$ 50.00	
Roofing/Residential	5	\$ 210.00	
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	1	\$ 341.55 \$	17,000.00
Tank Foundations	1	\$ 737.19 \$	46,000.00
	49	\$ 11,347.24\$	491,286.62

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

January 31, 2012

Type of Permit	No. of Permit	Fees	
Building	21	\$	5,782.22
Building Combination	1	\$	210.15
City Fire Code Review	2	\$	1,120.82
County Fire Code Review	9	\$	3,032.15
Electrical	6	\$	234.90
Mechanical	4	\$	83.50
Office Trailer	1	\$	140.00
Plumbing	3	\$	603.00
Recreational Vehicle	2	\$	140.50
	49	\$	11,347.24

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

January 31, 2012

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	295.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	90.00	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	158.40	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	4,152.97	
Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees	\$	140.00	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	45.00	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$ \$	38.50	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	778.53	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	543.00	
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$	140.50	
Valuation Fees	\$ \$ \$	4,905.34	
	\$	11,347.24	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	11,347.24	\$ 4,122.73
Total Valuation This Period	\$	491,286.62	\$ 216,184.60
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		49	30
Permit Fees	\$	11,347.24	\$ 4,122.73
Construction Valuation	\$	491,286.62	\$ 216,184.60
Mobile Home Private Property Permits			
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date			1
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date			116,764.00